

"

C.A.No. 1645-1647 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.4-12 in Civil Appeal Nos.1645-1647 of 2001@@
CC

BRIJ LAL(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent (s)

(For revocation of SLP, vacation of stay, permission to file addl.
documents and office report)

Date : 06/09/2002 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

For Haryana: Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. Sunder Khatri,Adv.

Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

We are not inclined to pass any orders on the
interlocutory applications.

List the interlocutory applications along with the
civi appeals.

Liberty is granted to mention before the Hon'ble the
Chief Justice for early hearing.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master