

\224

C.A.No. 1645-1647 OF 2001

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 16-18 In Civil Appeal No.1645-1647/2001

BRIJ LAL(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for early hearing)  
( With Office Report )

Date : 09/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.  
Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.As. stand rejected.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Assistant Registrar